DR. SHAKUNTALA MISRA NATIONAL REHABILITATION UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW
SEMESTER END EXAMINATION RESULT, MAY 2017

Name of the Institute: Hind Mahavidyalaya, Barabanki,U.P.
COURSE : MASTER OF ARTS URDU

SEMESTER : Il
SL. ROLL NO.
[NFa)

1 1601536001
3 1601536002
3 1601536003
4 1601536004
5 1601536005
6 1601536006
7 1601536007
8 1601536008
9 1601536009
10 1601536010
11 1601536011
12 1601536012
13 1601536013
14 1601536014
15 1601536015
16 1601536016
{7 1601536017
18 1601536018
19 1601536019
20 1601536020
% 1601536021
29 1601536022
23 1601536023
24 1601536024
25 1601536025
26 1601536026
o7 1601536027
28 1601536028
29 1601536029
30 1601536030
31 1601536031
32 1601536032
33 1601536033
34 1601536034
35 1601536035
36 1601536036
37 1601536037
38 1601536038
39 1601536039
40 1601536040

NAME

Hina Fatima

Afreen Fatima
Fahmida Bano
Farzana Bano

-Afreen-Bano

Mohd Salaman
Shagufta Parveen
Sana Faheem
Uzma Bano
Mariya Bano
Mohammad Saad
Tanveer Fatima
Abuzal

Neha Afsar

Uzma Bano
Nasreen Bano
Rehana Bano
Mohd shadab
Rehan Ahmad Ansari
mohd Anas

Abul Barkat
Reshama Bano
Siddika Iram
Tarannum Bano
Ziyauddin

Suaib Ahmad
Moinuddin

Majida Bano
Yasmeen Bano
Noorsaba Bano
Sahar Bano
Najaneen Bano
Sayra Bano

Shabana Khatoon

Saher Bano

Khalid Ahmad Khan
Afsana Bano
Ayasha Khatoon
Faza Anjum

Uruj Fatima

INTERNAL
(30)
21
26
21
22
25
24
23
20
22
24
25
25
23
21
22
21
25
25
23
23
21
21
23
24
24
21
20
20
22
24
23
23
24
26
25
20
21
24
23
20

ADBI NASR

URD 405

THEORY TOTAL

(70)
46
50
46
50
50
54
46
50
54
54
50
46
54
46
54
50
46
50
54
46
46
46
50
46
46
46
50
50
54
54
54
54
50
54
54
50
50
50
50
54

(100)
67
76
67
72
75
78
69
70
76
78
75
71
77
67
76
71
71
75
77
69
67
67
73
70
70
67
70
70
76
78
7
77
74
80
79
70
71
74
73
74

_ STATEMENT OF MARKS AND GRADES

LG

B
B+
B
B+

_B+ !

B+
B

B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B

B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B

B

B

B+
B+
B+
B

B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
A

B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+

INTERNAL

(30)
22
25
21

19
23
24
24
20
23
25
23
22
23
18
19
19
23
23
24
25
23
22
22
22
21

20
20
21

22
23
23
23
23
22
25
21

21

2
23
23

DRAMA

URD 406

THEORY
(70)
54
54
54
54
54
54
50
54
54
54
54
54
54
50
54
54
50
50
54
54
54
54
54
50
50
46
54
50
54
54
50
54
50
50
46
50
50
46
54
50

TOTAL
(100)
76
79
75
73
77
78
74
74
77
19
77
76
77
68
73
73
73
73
78
79
77
76
76
72
71
66
74
71
76
77
73
77
73
72
il
71
71
69
77
73

LG

B+
B+
B+
B+

B+

B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B

B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B

B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B

B+
B+

JADEED GHAZAL

URD 407

INTERNAL THEORY TOTAL
(30) (70)  (100)
20 50 70
23 52 75
21 50 71
21 50 71
19 52 —7
22 54 76
21 50 71
21 46 67
23 46 69
22 54 76
) 50 72
21 50 71
21 a2 73
21 46 67
21 50 71
21 50 71
23 46 69
23 46 69
23 54 77
23 46 69
22 46 68
23 50 73
22 50 72
21 46 67
23 46 69
21 46 67
21 52 73
21 46 67
21 54 75
21 54 743
22 54 76
22 54 76
23 50 73
25 50 75
23 46 69
22 54 76
23 54 77
23 46 69
22 54 76
21 46 67

LG

=

B+
B+
B+

.B+ 1

B+
B+
B
B
B+
B+
B+
B+
B
B+
B+
B
B
B+
B
B
B+
B+
B
B
B
B+
B
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B
B+
B+
B
B+
B

TAREEKH-E-ADAB-E-URDU

INTERNAL

L -

20
24
22
22
18
25
20
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
20
20
23
25
24
24
23
23
22
21
20
20
19
21
21
24
24
25
22
23
20
19
22
24
23
21

URD 408

LG
= )
B+
B+
B+

B+
B
B
B
B+
B+
B
B+
B
B+
B
B+
B+
B+
B+

THEORY TOTAL
(70)  (100)
48 68
52 76
52 74
48 70
52 —70
52 7
48 68
40 62
40 62
52 74
48 70
44 66
50 72
44 65
52 72
48 68
48 71
48 T3
48 72
48 72
44 67
48 71
48 70
48 69
44 64
44 64
48 67
48 69
52 73
44 68
52 76
48 3
48 70
48 71
44 64
48 67
52 74
43 67
52 75
52 73

CONTROLLER OF E

QP SGPA RESULT
90  7.50 P
96 8.0 P
93 775 P
96 800 P
96 800 P
9% 8.0 P
90  7.50 P
9 750 P
9 750 P
96  8.00 P
96  8.00 P
93 775 P
96  8.00 P
84  7.00 P
96  8.00 P
93 7.75 P
93 7.75 P
93 775 P
96  8.00 P
9 750 P
87  7.25 P
93 775 P
96  8.00 P
90 750 P
9  7.50 P
84 7.0 P
93 775 P
9 750 =
96 8.0 P
93 7.75 P
96  8.00 P
9 8.0 P
96  8.00 P
99 825 P
90  7.50 P
93 775 =
9% 8.0 P
87 725 P
96  8.00 P
93 775 P
INATION



